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Current Account

- uua.suIAITnE e gula 1111 YaLwsylaug 10110 ;:;jcf Pages
= Thailand &1 drudfiessy
=5 Branch
=0 Wiy 504-6-03625-8
=i d antouanalebavasaiys. Account No.
=3 1107/42aw. Aty favnsal aunlnsasdng Surd snadu  THB
=i RS Date Currency
§§ dunadlasdioenn 2dun L 0.00
E N Hinuriel 57000 ‘EIL;:EUE[ITE'IUH”EW* 0.00
e e Accrued InterestvPayabIe .
267,774
Jufifiau/d ERITaRT saduiu wuauda aaudu/dandu upAMILLHD A éyhswms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanunI 122,565,00
ol 2563 BPOWT CHIANGRAI COOP 540.00 122,025.00 0504 93999
01/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 118,875.00 3,150.00 0504 93999
05/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 195.00 3,345.00 108682 931000
05/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80.00 3,425.00 108682 931000
05/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,880.00 54,305.00 108682 931000
07/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 195.00 54,110.00 0504 93999
07/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 80.00 54,030,00 0504 93999
07/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 50,880.00 3,150.00 0504 93999
07/05/2563 PBDWT G9043 -0700400075 3,150.00 0.00 0504 ITBANK
12/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000,00 108682 931000
14/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 624.00 6,624.00 108682 931000
15/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 624.00 6,000.00 0504 93999
15/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 6,000.00 0.00 0504 93999
19/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 705.00 705.00 108682 931000
21/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 127.00 832,00108682 931000
21/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 505,830.00 506,662.00 108682 931000
L /2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 519,862.00 108682 931000
21/05/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,173.00 523,035.00 108682 931000
26/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 3,141.00 519,894.00 0504 93999
26/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 40,196.34 479,697.66 0504 93959
26/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 385,749.66 93,948.00 0504 93999
26/05/2563 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 705.00 93,243.00 0504 93999
26/05/2563 CWTPC 10463713 159.00 93,084.00 0504 572936
26/05/2563 CWTPC 10463710 16,500.00 76,584.00 0504 572936
26/05/2563 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS INCL 10463709 9,584.00 67,000.00 0700 90180
R1
27/05/2563 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:50 ICAS INCL 10463712 67,000.00 0.00 0700 50180
R1
uanAIlMBa 0.00

* gandisAaronoazauidalaismlunismvdl (Accrued Interest Payable)
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= una.sUIRITA Ine qulan. 1111 Ao wselaus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand &1 ERURIEHINERT

= Branch

=t wadiiy  504-6-03625-8

=i g snlaomenalgfauasaias, Account No.

=t 1107/428w0. a52ariy Faunsal oun'lnsasgvd udt 31/05/2563  &nadu  THB

— g dua i Date Currency

% # Fnadiasfinane Wiy 0.00

= (fingsna 57000 [Loan] Limit

= Thailand aandinaanasvan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

267,775

. ¢4

= f’? ‘-3 pd L 4]
s aUEY 16 T8RS 703,379.00 ﬁ’] 1%’3 E ﬂ ’f’}’i ’ig \i
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht il |
ssensdndu 10 Ealilinky 580,814.00 =4 \“~, .

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht K TN Son{
winsanaBanifu (Unclear Cha.) 0 50077 0.00 ( B
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht UNE A5 94 o
N Inay)

Nivnsng Iy uRR
mwaawcwﬂgummi

Fi'laﬁl;nmﬁmﬁn . sWaTuA1s CLCK / BCCK winede dinfisananmisdaniiy Taadiannunamsian
Auuad e CL asuaaenamsmeasiasiants CLCR

* panfisaeanoavand folinulunisewd (Accrued Interest Payable)
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6/22/2020

Faty

Account Detail

Account No.  504-6-06635-1 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  drinvuasiadiqdisunsaiidasiig Alias Name  @finsuasaidingdsunsaliduesy
Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
( Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date -

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
‘Transaction Date:From 01-05-2020 Time: - To 31-05-2020 Time: =~

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited 0 o
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 101107 3
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th oF Jh L4
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#n senssedandddldtudinlussuu GRMIS (wisunmsTuiindyduds)
- auand XXX XXX 0.00
- Waaedl XXX XXX 0.00
- LﬁﬂLa‘ﬂﬁ XXX XXX 0.00
- Faaoi XXX XXX 0.00
- Baawd XXX XXX 0.00
- Seauit XXX 50K 0.00
I - Waavi XXX ' XXX 0.00
M XXX XXX 0.00
- L‘ﬁﬂLa‘U‘ﬁ XXX XXX 0.00 0.00
van  dailiavsslsiiunduiu
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- aaed XXX XXX 0.00
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- ewad XXX XX 0.00
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6/22/2020

Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

( Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

504-6-06851-6

diinvauasatiqgdsunsaliduena

CHIANG RAI BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

07-05-2020

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

_ Transaction Date:From 01-05-2020 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

SAIDY

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-05-2020 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Mungnaay

C 0 s

‘\‘_—_’_‘)

(Wi Innas)
undvnsaseaeulyTuiuanig

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

n



FBUNTENUEARUHINSUANY
dninnussietyTannsohfssne
suimsngalve arv ey weiityd goe-o-ovbmetm
FavnHuenuszsian Gusinsuins- WemsiuRumedidnnseiind sWava¥ eecackoboe
o Nl ae NEUNAY bdba

UM
gannIVRERIUTIBILATLEREaR T TuenU TR LU ©.00
¥ semstedaisldisiuiinlussun GRMIS (wisuianstufinTeyfuda)

- L%mamﬁ XXX XXX 0.00

- Gmavil XXX XXX 0.00

- Baaui XXX XXX 0.00

- L“EﬂLﬁ’Uﬁ XXX XXX 0.00

- L‘?JﬂLﬁ’Uﬁ XX, XXX Q.00

- e XXX XXX 0.00

- \driai XXX XXX 0.00

- \daaed 300X o 0.00 .00
uin  Seitgiaveddiiandutu

- aawil XXX XXX 0.00

- e XXX XXX 0.00

- Waaud XXX XXX 0.00

- L‘?JﬂLﬂ‘U‘?ll . XX XXX 0.00

- e XXX XXX 5.00 0.00
pannardamululdigansu1a1s (Bank Statement) 0.00
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6/22/2020

@ Krungthai o
. nsvlng 71 3y

Account Detail

Account No.  504-6-06634-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dviinvuasiatig@isunsaiiduen Alias Name  drifinsuasralingddunsaiiduassiyg
Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR, Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
( Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date -

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
* Transaction Date:From 01-05-2020 Time: - To 31-05-2020 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkclb 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th Y
G ngnma@
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